
Event First Name Last Name Club Group

STAR 1 Arianna Garrett Nelson SC

STAR 1 Paige Manton Nelson SC

STAR 1 Brynne Martin Fernie SC

STAR 1 Charleigh Merkel Kimberley SC

STAR 2 Yana Archambault Sparwood SC 1

STAR 2 Alyse Davenport Fernie SC 1

STAR 2 Alexis Elford Fernie SC 1

STAR 2 Suzanne Fournier Columbia Valley SC 1

STAR 2 Maya Kinnear Beaver Valley SC 1

STAR 2 Raphael McColman Elkford SC 1

STAR 2 Brooke Verot Kimberley SC 1

STAR 2 Anna Choroszewski Fernie SC 2

STAR 2 Summer Edge Rossland SC 2

STAR 2 Savanna Langille Elkford SC 2

STAR 2 Julia Malfair Cranbrook SC 2

STAR 2 Nahanni Sutherland Elkford SC 2

STAR 2 Matilda Thompson Beaver Valley SC 2

STAR 2 Maylee Webb Cranbrook SC 2

STAR 2 Avery Berger Kimberley SC 3

STAR 2 Khloe Dagenais Elkford SC 3

STAR 2 Jada Das Sun Bowl SC 3

STAR 2 Ella Gandy Beaver Valley SC 3

STAR 2 Jersey Kozak Elkford SC 3

STAR 2 Taylor Mason Beaver Valley SC 3

STAR 2 Belle McGowan Columbia Valley SC 3

STAR 3 Paisley Andersen Sparwood SC 1

STAR 3 Greta Byman Fernie SC 1

STAR 3 Lacey Lewis Fernie SC 1

STAR 3 Haleigh Martin Fernie SC 1

STAR 3 Addyson Pavlis Sparwood SC 1

STAR 3 Clarissa Van Staden Beaver Valley SC 1

STAR 3 Brielle Waite Kimberley SC 1

STAR 3 Lyla Bates Cranbrook SC 2

STAR 3 Elise Gorecki Fernie SC 2

STAR 3 Dahlia Malfair Cranbrook SC 2

STAR 3 Angus McColman Elkford SC 2

STAR 3 Jeinessa Palmer Creston Valley SC 2

STAR 3 Beth Pyatt Sun Bowl SC 2

STAR 3 Railee Seitz Cranbrook SC 2

STAR 3 Katelyn Streker Fernie SC 2
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STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Willow Charlebois Sparwood SC

STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Oceane Cheon Nelson SC

STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Kenley Kreutzer Columbia Valley SC

STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Makayla Lawson Sparwood SC

STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Rebekah Profili Nelson SC

STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Kara Westerhaug Nelson SC

STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Rooney Wilson Columbia Valley SC

STAR 4 BOYS 13&O Ayleigha Campbell Elkford SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Kimberly Heart Dema-Ala Columbia Valley SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Freya Devine Nelson SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Shayla Franson Columbia Valley SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Sara Hurd Nelson SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Amaya Needham Beaver Valley SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Emmie Nicol Castlegar SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Jacomo Rogers Creston Valley SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Cassidy Stewart Sparwood SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Alexis Vongkeo Nelson SC

STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Cassidy Wood Creston Valley SC

STAR 5 Women U13 Alexa Agostinho Sun Bowl SC

STAR 5 Women U13 Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley SC

STAR 5 Women U13 Vienna Ferguson Nelson SC

STAR 5 Women U13 Lyric Podrasky Fernie SC

STAR 5 Women U13 Jazmyn Wood Sun Bowl SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Mila Keller Sun Bowl SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Ellie Kermode Rossland SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Eva Manaigre Rossland SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Gwendolyn McColman Elkford SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Rosie Pallone Sparwood SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Shyanne Pidwerbeski Fernie SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Paige Vince Nelson SC
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STAR 6 Women Julia De Bruyne Kimberley SC

STAR 6 Women Payton Fowler Castlegar SC

STAR 6 Women Hayden Fraser Fernie SC

STAR 6 Women Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC

STAR 6 Women Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC

STAR 6 Women Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC

STAR 6 Women Nicole Roa Fernie SC

STAR 6 Women Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC

STAR 6 Women Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC

STAR 7 Women Julia De Bruyne Kimberley SC

STAR 7 Women Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC

STAR 7 Women Payton Fowler Castlegar SC

STAR 7 Women Hayden Fraser Fernie SC

STAR 7 Women Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC

STAR 7 Women Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC

STAR 7 Women Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC

STAR 7 Women Nicole Roa Fernie SC

STAR 7 Women Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC

STAR 8 Women Aili Brackett Nelson SC

STAR 8 Women Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC

STAR 9 Women Aili Brackett Nelson SC

STAR 9 Women Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley SC

STAR 9 Women Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC

STAR 9 Women Taylor Singer Nelson SC

STAR 10 Women Katrina  Pezeshki Cranbrook SC

Gold Women Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley SC

Gold Women Taylor Singer Nelson SC

PRE-JUVENILE U11 Women Paisley Jarvis Nelson SC

PRE NOVICE Women FREE SKATE Kailee Stewart Nelson SC

PRE NOVICE Women SHORT PROGRAM Kailee Stewart Nelson SC

ADULT BRONZE FREE SKATE Tammy Bradford Creston Valley SC

ADULT GOLD FREE SKATE Erin Morrison Sun Bowl SC

ADULT GOLD FREE SKATE Kaylee Fortunato Sun Bowl SC

ADULT MASTERS FREE SKATE Jennifer McNutt Nelson SC
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STAR 5 ARTISTIC Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Greta Byman Fernie SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Alyeigha Campbell Elkford SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Kimberly Heart Dema-Ala Columbia Valley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Vienna Ferguson Nelson SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Shayla Franson Columbia Valley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Elise Gorecki Fernie SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Paisley Jarvis Nelson SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Kenley Kreutzer Columbia Valley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Amaya Needham Beaver Valley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Jeinessa Palmer Creston Valley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Rebekah Profili Nelson SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Cassidy Stewart Sparwood SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Rooney Wilson Columbia Valley SC

STAR 5 ARTISTIC Cassidy Wood Creston Valley SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Willow Charlebois Sparwood SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Julia De Bruyne Kimberley SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Sara Hurd Nelson SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Gwendolyn McColman Elkford SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kate Moody Kimberley SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Shyanne Pidwerbeski Fernie SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Lyric Podrasky Fernie SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley SC

STAR 7 ARTISTIC Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC Tiia Brackett Nelson SC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC Ellie Kermode Rossland SC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC Rosie Pallone Sparwood SC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC Nicole Roa Fernie SC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC

STAR 9 ARTISTIC Payton Stanley Sparwood SC
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STAR 9 ARTISTIC Paige Vince Nelson SC

GOLD ARTISTIC Allison Cote Cranbrook SC

GOLD ARTISTIC Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley SC

GOLD ARTISTIC Payton Fowler Castlegar SC

GOLD ARTISTIC Hayden Fraser Fernie SC

GOLD ARTISTIC Eva Manaigre Rossland SC

GOLD ARTISTIC Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC

GOLD ARTISTIC Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC

GOLD ARTISTIC Jessica Streker Fernie SC

ADULT BRONZE ARTISTIC Tammy Bradford Creston Valley SC

ADULT BRONZE ARTISTIC Wendy Morris Sun Bowl SC

ADULT GOLD ARTISTIC Erin Morrison Sun Bowl SC

ADULT GOLD ARTISTIC Kaylee Fortunato Sun Bowl SC

ADULT GOLD ARTISTIC Daniela Hewison Kimberley SC

ADULT GOLD ARTISTIC Sarah Lefebvre Glengarry FSC

ADULT ELITE ARTISTIC Jennifer McNutt Nelson SC

SOLO DANCE 2/3 Ella Gandy Beaver Valley SC

SOLO DANCE 4/5 Vienna Ferguson Nelson SC

SOLO DANCE 4/5 Makayla Lawson Sparwood SC

SOLO DANCE 4/5 Lacey Lewis Fernie SC

SOLO DANCE 4/5 Hannah Nygren Creston Valley SC

SOLO DANCE 4/5 Rebekah Profili Nelson SC

SOLO DANCE 6/7 Greta Byman Fernie SC

SOLO DANCE 6/7 Sara Hurd Nelson SC

SOLO DANCE 6/7 Cassidy Wood Creston Valley SC

SOLO DANCE 8/9 Tiia Brackett Nelson SC

SOLO DANCE 8/9 Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC

SOLO DANCE 8/9 Ellie Kermode Rossland SC

SOLO DANCE 8/9 Eva Manaigre Rossland SC

SOLO DANCE 8/9 Gwendolyn McColman Elkford SC

SOLO DANCE 8/9 Kate Moody Kimberley SC

SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Payton Fowler Castlegar SC

SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC

SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Nicole Roa Fernie SC

SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC
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SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Jessica Streker Fernie SC

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Yana Archambault Sparwood SC 1

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Anna Choroszewski Fernie SC 1

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Alyse Davenport Fernie SC 1

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Maya Kinnear Beaver Valley SC 1

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Raphael McColman Elkford SC 1

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Brooke Verot Kimberley SC 1

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Khloe Dagenais Elkford SC 2

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Ella Gandy Beaver Valley SC 2

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Jersey Kozak Elkford SC 2

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Julia Malfair Cranbrook SC 2

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Nahanni Sutherland Elkford SC 2

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Matilda Thompson Beaver Valley SC 2

STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Maylee Webb Cranbrook SC 2

STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Greta Byman Fernie SC

STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Lacey Lewis Fernie SC

STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Dahlia Malfair Cranbrook SC

STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Angus McColman Elkford SC

STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Amaya Needham Beaver Valley SC

STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Clarissa Van Staden Beaver Valley SC

STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Brielle Waite Kimberley SC

STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Freya Devine Nelson SC

STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Makayla Lawson Sparwood SC

STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Rebekah Profili Nelson SC

STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley SC

STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Alexis Vongkeo Nelson SC

STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley SC

STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley SC

STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Vienna Ferguson Nelson SC

STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC

STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Mila Keller Sun Bowl SC

STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Gwendolyn McColman Elkford SC

STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Rosie Pallone Sparwood SC

STAR 6 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC

INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 2 Katelyn Streker Fernie SC
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INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 3 Shyanne Pidwerbeski Fernie SC

INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 3 Rooney Wilson Columbia Valley SC

INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 4 Jessica Streker Fernie SC

GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Dancin' Just Like This Beaver Valley SC

GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Despicable Me Kimberley SC

GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Let's Go Girls Sparwood SC

GROUP SHOWCASE 3 What's Going On Sparwood SC

GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Cassee & Cassidy Sparwood SC

GROUP SHOWCASE 4 Calm the Fire Fernie SC

GROUP SHOWCASE 4 Single Ladies Kimberley SC


